
2024 MLS User Committee
Board/Assoc Representative Office and Address Phone # E-mail Address

Fax#

Dearborn Adam Easterly RE/MAX Team 2000 p. 313-561-0900 easterlybroker@gmail.com

23676 Park St.

Dearborn, MI 48124 f. 313-561-0468

Dearborn Leila Hamka Hometown Group Real Estate p. 313-581-2500 leilahamka1@gmail.com

15111 W. Warren

Dearborn, MI 48126 f. 313-581-2550

Detroit Pamela Samuel Prime Financial Plus Realty p. 313-861-9626 pamela.samuel06@gmail.com

19966 Livernois

Detroit, MI 48221

Detroit

ETAR Joseph Brown Eastern Michigan Bank p. 810-966-2281 jbrown@emb.bank

1430 Military St.

Port Huron, MI 48060 f. 810-966-3437

ETAR Gerald Rutkowski Ted Rutkowski Real Estate p. 810-334-7899 rski@mirealsource.com

1810 Pine Grove Ave.

Port Huron, MI 48060

ETAR Joshua Wallace Wallace and Associates p. 810-488-2490 homesbuywallace@gmail.com

5279 Lapeer Rd.

Kimball, MI 48074

GPBR Ryan Lally Keller Williams Grosse Pointe p. 313-886-7239 Ryan@RyanLally.com

19853 Mack Ave.

Grosse Pointe, MI 48236

GPBR George Shaheen Exp Realty p. 248-864-2200 george.shaheen@exprealty.com

4107 John Rd.

Troy, MI 48085 f. 248-509-7912

GPBR Charles Tamou Top Agent Realty p. 248-277-4226 charlestamou@gmail.com

1985 W. Big Beaver Rd.

Troy, MI 48084



LCAR Susan Bonstelle Partners Real Estate Professionals p. 810-220-7653 sbonstelle@homesbypartners.com

4896 Chilson Rd.

Howell, MI 48843 f. 810-220-1555

LCAR Wesley Stamper Preview Properties p. 810-220-0000 wesley@previewproperties.com

130 W. Grand River

Brighton, MI 48116 f. 810-220-1513

LUTAR Victor Carpenter Exit Realty Group p. 810-245-2600 vwcarpenter43@gmail.com

489 W. Nepessing St.

Lapeer, MI 48446 f. 810-245-9100

LUTAR Jennifer Hines Hart Realty p. 989-635-0021 Jennhines10@gmail.com

3437 Main St.

Marlette, MI 48746 f. 989-635-0151

LUTAR Danielle Manchester J McLeod Realty Inc. p. 989-871-4567 danielle@nancyfritz.com

8498 State

Milling, MI 48746 f. 989-882-4154

NOCBOR Matthew Diskin Property Valuation Group p. 248-228-4647 matt@marketvaluenow.net

13660 Nadine

Oak Park, MI 48237 f. 248-436-4729

NOCBOR David Kimbrough Berkshire Hathaway p. 248-625-5700 davidkimbrough@bhhsmi.com

20 W. Washington

Clarkston, MI 48346 f. 248-625-1978

NOCBOR Marcy Soufrine Keller Williams Showcase Realty p. 248-360-2900 msoufrine@me.com

2730 Union Lake Rd.

Commerce Township, MI 48382 f. 248-406-2901


